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BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

ISIN: US12008R1077

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02
Price

167.49 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

5.52% (8.76)

US12008R1077
BLDR

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

18,833 EUR
S&P 500

166.81 USD (100)
168.02 USD (100)
164.52 USD
169.95 USD
163.09 USD
158.73 USD
167.177004 USD
1,748,579
292,299,526.28
29,691

12008R107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12008R1077&ID_NOTATION=12369802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12008R1077&ID_NOTATION=12369802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ac9d0093b676de00c48067210cf30cb13a693d51c4868c9c34582403190addf&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=472708e096fb3ff4c&time=1722253816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e7f873ab43f23758ce6404469b6dad7edccc7966bf79cdf9e449897ba26fe27&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a686c05ed88dd455a&time=1722253816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=049838470a5f66bfa77dc512ab593b7ae6ed6bc7272aa0df2b5614f5a37444ef&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1fd06b1368bcb841a&time=1722253816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70beceb4ee460d6b82cdeed54b330e1a1aea3be4c673471700ce247e6dbc1fcc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3dd47f61e1ccab364&time=1722253816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30ab0f3b98ffa380573b40145e010212939b509a38ade2d22acd7ef5ddf85bc7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=acf23c32bec4f62be&time=1722253816&tool=RSC

BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
167.49 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

5.52% (8.76)

ISIN US12008R1077
Symbol BLDR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,833 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 166.81 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 168.02 USD (100)
Open 164.52 USD
High 169.95 USD
Low 163.09 USD
Close (prev. day) 158.73 USD
VWAP 167.177004 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,748,579
Trading volume 292,299,526.28
Number of trades 29,691
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.20% +18.14% +280.57%
Perf (abs.) -2.03  +25.72 +123.48
Beta 1.89 2.11 1.58
Volatility 49.49 48.74 45.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange

E

Tradegate

Stuttgart
NYSE

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Arbitrage views

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:26

19:37

22:00

08:05

19:31

Price

154.35 EUR

154.60 EUR

167.49 USD

145.25 EUR

154.05 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

292.30

0.00

0.00

161.02 USD (1,593,989)
147.34 USD (1,964,037)
171.79 USD (1,755,237)
156.91 USD (1,702,203)
214.70 USD (2024/03/21)
130.75 USD (2024/07/05)
214.70 USD (2024/03/21)
105.24 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12369802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325689613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189694478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37116347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457612092

BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

26

Berlin 2024/07/  08:08 145.80 EUR 0.00 3
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12370733

BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Y Builders
4FirstSource

Contact Details
BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

6031 Connection Drive, Suite 400 - 75039

Irving
Telefon: +1-214-880-3500
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Levy

Brett Milgrim
Cleveland
Christophe
Cory Boydston
Craig Steinke
Dirkson Charles
James O'Leary
Mark Alexander
William Hayes
David Rush
Amy
Messersmith
Joe Barnes
Peter Jackson
Steve Herron

Tim Johnson

Tim Page

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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